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AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

Driver

J. Kellett
T. Atkinson
R. Doyle

J. Brewster
B. Gane

D. Russell
P. Walters
B. Jackson
I. Powell
R. Cooke
J. Stevens

Vehicle

Drummin Man
Paul Marston Racing

Z-Case
Just Mustard

Billy Gane Racing
Van With No Name

Reloaded
Lucas Oil

Cookies Monster
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11 Entries

20 - Super Pro ET Race Start: August 29, 2015

Order For Qualifying after 4 of Eliminations

Dial-In

8.06
8.75
8.54
8.30
8.24
8.75
8.30
7.75
7.96
8.24
8.30

ET

8.07198
8.76588
8.55798
8.32054
8.26075
8.77628
8.32916
7.78690
7.99771
8.28692
8.35011

Speed

165.11
155.13
158.35
166.94
166.78
156.99
162.34
172.89
169.10
159.98
168.68

Ov/Un

0.01198
0.01588
0.01798
0.02054
0.02075
0.02628
0.02916
0.03690
0.03771
0.04692
0.05011



